
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

357 
305 
11 
46 

310 
21 
46 
5 

Name 

Marko Turk 
Alex Šćulac 
Nemanja Jovanović 
Nikolaj Vučković 
Noa Kodžaga 
Matija Savić 
Stefan Stefanovski 
David Matlak 

Class 

-- Klasa 3: Mini 60 

-- Klasa 3: Mini 60 

-- Klasa 3: Mini 60 

-- Klasa 3: Mini 60 

-- Klasa 3: Mini 60 

-- Klasa 3: Mini 60 

-- Klasa 1: Baby 60 

-- Klasa 1: Baby 60 

Best Tm 

37.667 
38.066 
38.485 
38.792 
38.953 
40.492 
40.500 
40.847 

Diff 

0.399 
0.818 
1.125 
1.286 
2.825 
2.833 
3.180 

Best Speed 

76.842 
76.036 
75.209 
74.613 
74.305 
71.481 
71.467 
70.860 

In Lap 

2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 

14 
2 

Nat/State 

HRV 
HRV 
SRB 
SRB 
HRV 
SRB 
MKD 
SRB 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/09/2018 12:53:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Nagrada Beograda 2018 

Karting 

Trening Klasa 1 i 3 - Baby 60 i Mini 60 

Practice started at 12:40:26 

Ada Huja 0.804 km 

15/09/2018 12:40 


